
Pos 

 

Tag Cadet 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 

120 
100 
155 
142 

Name 

Kyle Drysdale 
Killian Harris 
Madison Grace 
Xander Malatesta 

Laps 

18 
18 
18 
18 

Diff 

2.188 
5.355 
8.976 

Total Tm 

12:42.799 
12:44.987 
12:48.154 
12:51.775 

Best Tm 

41.965 
42.076 
42.250 
42.433 

In Lap 

7 
6 
5 
5 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Text  

Margin of Victory 

2.188 

Avg. Speed 

59.465 

Best Lap Tm 

41.965 

Best Speed 

60.050 

Best Lap by 

120 - Kyle Drysdale 

 

Printed: 3/6/2022 6:23:02 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Nicole Gangelhoff 

Race Director James Gangelhoff 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  PKRA 

Winter Race #9 

Tag Cadet 

Main 

Race (18 Laps) started at 15:41:42 

CW Vintage 0.700 miles 

3/6/2022 11:02 


