

Winter Race #9		Sorted on Laps
Tag Cadet		CW Vintage 0.700 miles
Main		3/6/2022 11:02
Race (18 Laps) starte	d at 15:41:42	
Pos No	Namo	Lanc Diff Total Tm Roct Tm In Lan Commont

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	In Lap	Comment	
Tag Cadet									
1	120	Kyle Drysdale	18		12:42.799	41.965	7		
2	100	Killian Harris	18	2.188	12:44.987	42.076	6		
3	155	Madison Grace	18	5.355	12:48.154	42.250	5		
4	142	Xander Malatesta	18	8.976	12:51.775	42.433	5		

Text

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
2.188	59.465	41.965	60.050	120 - Kyle Drysdale	

Chief of Timing & Scoring Nicole Gangelhoff

Orbits

Race Director James Gangelhoff